Anglophone West School District
District Education Council - Meeting Schedule - 2023-24 School Year

Day Date Time Type Details
Thursday September 7, 2023 6:00 PM Working
Thursday September 21, 2023 6:30 PM Public ER 2.0; ELO; EL1
Thursday October 5, 2023 6:00 PM Working CSR1.0toCSR1.4
Thursday October 19, 2023 6:30 PM Public EL 4 (10f4); EL8
Thursday November 2, 2023 6:00 PM Working GP1toGP6
Wednesday November 16, 2023 6:30 PM Public ER 2.1
Thursday November 30, 2023 6:00 PM Working GP 6 to GP 12
Thursday December 14, 2023 6:30 PM Public ER 11
Thursday January 11, 2024 6:00 PM Working
Thursday January 25, 2024 6:30 PM Public EL 4 (20f4); EL 4 (10f2); EL 6
Thursday February 8, 2024 6:00 PM Working
Thursday February 22, 2024 6:30 PM Public ER 2.3
Thursday March 14, 2024 6:00 PM Working
Thursday March 28, 2024 6:30 PM Public EL 2; EL 4 (30f4)
Thursday April 11, 2024 6:00 PM Working
Thursday April 25, 2024 6:30 PM Public EL5
Thursday May 9, 2024 6:00 PM Working
Thursday May 23, 2024 6:30 PM Public ER 2.2; ER 4
Thursday June 6, 2024 6:00 PM Working
Thursday June 27, 2024 6:30 PM Public EL 4 (40f4); EL 4 (20f2)




